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201701120000
15850

01/12/2017
10:54:55

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

201705180001
73560

05/18/2017
12:12:55

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLISS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Instr
#:20091123000
434760

201705180001
73550

05/18/2017
12:12:54

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLISS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Instr
#:20091123000
434750

201705180001
73570

05/18/2017
12:12:56

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL

201701120000
15840

01/12/2017
10:54:54

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES SMITH MTN
INC

Instr
#:20061113000
554990

201703300001
06540

03/30/2017
11:25:18

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES TBG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20130104000
007100


