Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701120000 15850	01/12/2017 10:54:55	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL						
201705180001 73560	05/18/2017 12:12:55	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLISS REAL ESTATE LLC					Instr #:20091123000 434760	
201705180001 73550	05/18/2017 12:12:54	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLISS REAL ESTATE LLC					Instr #:20091123000 434750	
201705180001 73570	05/18/2017 12:12:56	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL						
201701120000 15840	01/12/2017 10:54:54	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH MTN INC					Instr #:20061113000 554990	
201703300001 06540	03/30/2017 11:25:18	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	TBG ENTERPRISES LLC					Instr #:20130104000 007100	